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Parade APPRENTICE
School M&M Ach. Flour. Show.

Aruna Ananthanarayana |Foothills MS 28.0 12.5 13.0 25.5 7.5 9.9 70.9
Leah Glass First Avenue MS 24.0 11.0 14.0 25.0 8.0 10.0 67.0
Joshua Lee Crescenta Valley HS 26.0 12.0 13.0 25.0 8.0 10.0 -3.0 66.0
Caylee Garza Elsinore HS 21.0 12.0 10.0 22.0 9.0 10.0 62.0
Zoe Seow Dana MS 21.0 10.0 12.0 22.0 7.0 10.0 60.0
James Ng Granada HS 20.5 9.0 11.5 20.5 8.0 9.9 58.9
Ryan Doronkina Santa Cruz HS 21.0 9.5 10.5 20.0 7.5 10.0 58.5
Jonah Polissar Santa Cruz HS 22.0 9.0 9.0 18.0 8.0 10.0 58.0
Joshua Hsu Temple City HS 20.0 9.0 11.0 20.0 6.0 9.9 55.9

Field Conducting APPRENTICE

School
Angie Madore Escondido HS 325 11.0 12.5 23.5 14.0 10.0 80.0
Harshini Karthikeyan American HS 31.0 10.0 10.0 20.0 12.5 10.0 73.5
Charlie Ly Escondido HS 30.0 9.0 12.0 21.0 12.0 10.0 73.0
June Vang Central HS 33.0 9.0 9.0 18.0 11.5 10.0 72.5
Allyson Hebrard Central HS 29.5 9.5 12.0 21.5 11.5 10.0 72.5
Alejandro Zamora Schurr HS 31.0 8.5 10.0 18.5 11.0 10.0 70.5
Joshua Lee Crescenta Valley HS 29.0 8.0 9.5 17.5 11.0 10.0 67.5
Josephyne Alvarez South El Monte HS 27.0 7.0 8.0 15.0 10.5 10.0 62.5
Chloe Roh Crescenta Valley HS 25.0 6.0 6.0 12.0 10.0 7.5 54.5
Easton Huang Temple City HS 20.0 6.0 9.0 15.0 10.0 8.5 53.5
Cece Deng Temple City HS 19.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 9.0 10.0 -5.0 35.0
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Parade MAJORS

School M&M Ach. . Flour. Show.
Josephyne Alvarez South El Monte HS 27.0 13.5 11.5 25.0 9.0 10.0 71.0
Gabriel Meyer-Yen (Ma.) |Arcadia HS 27.0 12.0 12.0 24.0 9.0 10.0 70.0
Ivy Gin Santiago HS 25.0 10.5 14.0 24.5 9.0 10.0 68.5
Aidan Yoder Temple City HS 22.0 12.0 13.0 25.0 8.0 10.0 65.0
Josh Lee Temple City HS 22.0 10.0 15.0 25.0 7.0 10.0 -3.0 61.0
Daniel Alfaro (Ma.) Schurr HS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Michael Posadas Vallejo HS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Field Conducting MAJORS

School
Kimmie Blood Crescenta Valley HS 33.0 12.0 10.0 22.0 14.5 10.0 79.5
Madison Matthews Central HS 31.0 10.5 12.0 22.5 13.0 10.0 76.5
Rhea-Jane Dignadice P&S Burton Academic 28.0 10.0 11.0 21.0 15.0 10.0 74.0
Jacob Banuelos Arroyo HS 32.0 11.0 10.0 21.0 15.0 8.0 -5.0 71.0

Sarah Hua El Monte HS 26.0 9.0 11.0 20.0 13.5 8.0 -5.0 62.5
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Parade MASTERS

Keegan McCoy (Ma.)
Justin Wu

Keegan McCoy (Mil.)
Kaden Cho

Drake Small

Gabriel Meyer-Yen (Mil.)
Daniel Alfaro (Mil.)
Mark Christensen (Mil.)
Mark Christensen (Ma.)
Elise Fong

Rogelio Acosta

School
Santa Cruz HS
Arcadia HS
Santa Cruz HS
Arcadia HS
Granada HS
Arcadia HS
Schurr HS
Temple City HS
Temple City HS
Arcadia HS
Bellflower HS

M&M Ach.
35.5 18.0
335 18.0
34.0 15.0
31.0 16.0
30.0 16.5
29.0 15.0
30.0 13.5
30.0 12.5
31.0 12.0
29.0 12.0
29.0 13.0

16.5
18.0
13.5
15.0
15.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
135
135

Flour. Show.

34.5
36.0
28.5
31.0
315
28.0
27.5
26.5
25.0
25.5
26.5

10.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.5
8.0
9.0
7.5

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Pen.

90.0
89.5
81.5
81.0
80.5
76.0
75.5
75.0
74.0
73.5
73.0

Field Conducting MASTERS

School

Pen.

Niko Morales
Keegan McCoy
Mark Christensen
Rachel Lin

Central HS

Santa Cruz HS
Temple City HS

American HS

36.5
345
34.0

35.0

14.0
13.0
12.0

13.0

13.0
11.0
12.0

10.0

27.0
24.0
24.0

23.0

16.5
17.0
16.0

14.0

10.0
10.0
10.0

10.0

90.0
85.5
84.0
82.0




